Gulf Coast Billiards Association of
Jackson County

Monday, February 07, 2022

Home Team Home Score Visiting Team Visiting Score
Bad Company 0 Alligators 216
Laid Back Lunatics 203 The Toons 195
Marsh Rats 224 Odiddles 1 207
Aftershocks 185 Damn It Boys 213
Division: A

Team Byes Forfeits Games Total

Name Rcvd | Revd | Given | Points Played =~ Wins | Losses = Ties | Points
Damn It Boys 1 2 0 486 15 17 0 0 4098
Aftershocks 1 1 0 216 16 15 2 0 3704
Alligators 1 1 0 216 16 11 6 0 3546
Laid Back Lunatics 1 1 0 189 16 10 6 1 3589
Aces High 0 0 8 0 1 0 9 0 187

Division: B

Team Byes Forfeits Games Total

Name Rcvd ~ Revd  Given Points  Played  Wins Losses  Ties  Points
Odiddles 1 1 1 1 189 15 13 4 0 3331
Marsh Rats 1 1 0 189 16 11 6 0 3285
The Toons 1 1 0 189 16 9 8 0 3232
Bad Company 1 1 1 189 15 3 14 0 2825
Exit Stage WHAT 1 1 0 162 16 1 16 0 2827

Dropped Teams

Aces High



Qualified Males

Division: A

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Players

Bobby Blake

Cat Bradley

Jason "Lunkin" Cehen
Rick Scruggs

Philip Vaughan
Willie Pollock

Todd West
Sherwood Beckham
Jeff Lunney

Earl Payne

Earl "Fly" East

Greg Davis

Tommy Wilson
Steve McCall

Dean Chong

Darius Payton

Division: B

Place

Players

Mark Lewis
Chris Marro
Gene Anderson
Shawn Hooks
Ron Wilde
Mike Price
Richard Thorp

Ben

Played

68
68
42
55
61
40
61
54
57
48
41
44
33
36
44

38

Played
57
58
36
50
41
51
66

54

Top Gun

Won
58
54
33
43
41
26
39
34
34
27
22
23
16
17
20

17

Won
37
37
21
27
22
27
34

24

Lost

10

14

12

20

14

22

20

23

21

19

21

17

19

24

21

Lost

20

21

15

23

19

24

32

30

AVG

85.29%

79.41%

78.57%

78.18%

67.21%

65.00%

63.93%

62.96%

59.65%

56.25%

53.66%

52.27%

48.48%

47.22%

45.45%

44.74%

AVG

64.91%

63.79%

58.33%

54.00%

53.66%

52.94%

51.52%

44.44%

Points

628

602

371

498

509

317

498

443

466

363

317

326

247

253

324

273

Points

486

481

288

372

331

395

493

394



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Randy Church

Jorge Tovar

Jason Ladnier

Cowboy Micheal Brown
Jesse Arnold

Colby Holder

David Price

Bill Peck

50

46

58

49

43

36

30

55

Top Gun

21
19
19
16
12

10

29

27

39

33

31

26

23

46

42.00%

41.30%

32.76%

32.65%

27.91%

27.78%

23.33%

16.36%

336

318

368

298

270

230

175

307



Top Gun

Qualified Females
Division: A
Place Players Played Won Lost AVG Points

1 Rebecca Dial 37 14 23 37.84% 245

Division: B

Place Players Played Won Lost AVG Points
1  Celine Ahern 63 32 31 50.79% 476
2 Susan Church 53 20 33 37.74% 362
3  Jessica Ryan 68 21 47 30.88% 426
4  Joy Wilde 46 11 35 23.91% 278

5 Dayna Ely 43 8 35 18.60% 243



