# Gulf Coast Billiards Association of Jackson County

#### Monday, February 07, 2022

Home Team	Home Score	Visiting Team	Visiting Score
Bad Company	0	Alligators	216
Laid Back Lunatics	203	The Toons	195
Marsh Rats	224	Odiddles 1	207
Aftershocks	185	Damn It Boys	213

### **Team Standings**

#### Division: A

Team	Byes		Forfeits		Games		To	tal	
Name	Rcvd	Rcvd	Given	<b>Points</b>	Played	Wins	Losses	Ties	<b>Points</b>
Damn It Boys	1	2	0	486	15	17	0	0	4098
Aftershocks	1	1	0	216	16	15	2	0	3704
Alligators	1	1	0	216	16	11	6	0	3546
Laid Back Lunatics	1	1	0	189	16	10	6	1	3589
Aces High	0	0	8	0	1	0	9	0	187

#### Division: B

Team	Byes		Forfeits		Games		To	tal	
Name	Rcvd	Rcvd	Given	<b>Points</b>	Played	Wins	Losses	Ties	<b>Points</b>
Odiddles 1	1	1	1	189	15	13	4	0	3331
Marsh Rats	1	1	0	189	16	11	6	0	3285
The Toons	1	1	0	189	16	9	8	0	3232
Bad Company	1	1	1	189	15	3	14	0	2825
Exit Stage WHAT	1	1	0	162	16	1	16	0	2827

## **Dropped Teams**

Aces High

# Top Gun

### **Qualified Males**

8

Ben

Qualified iviales										
Division: A										
Place	Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points				
1	Bobby Blake	68	58	10	85.29%	628				
2	Cat Bradley	68	54	14	79.41%	602				
3	Jason "Lunkin" Cehen	42	33	9	78.57%	371				
4	Rick Scruggs	55	43	12	78.18%	498				
5	Philip Vaughan	61	41	20	67.21%	509				
6	Willie Pollock	40	26	14	65.00%	317				
7	Todd West	61	39	22	63.93%	498				
8	Sherwood Beckham	54	34	20	62.96%	443				
9	Jeff Lunney	57	34	23	59.65%	466				
10	Earl Payne	48	27	21	56.25%	363				
11	Earl "Fly" East	41	22	19	53.66%	317				
12	Greg Davis	44	23	21	52.27%	326				
13	Tommy Wilson	33	16	17	48.48%	247				
14	Steve McCall	36	17	19	47.22%	253				
15	Dean Chong	44	20	24	45.45%	324				
16	Darius Payton	38	17	21	44.74%	273				
Divisio	n: B									
Place	Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points				
1	Mark Lewis	57	37	20	64.91%	486				
2	Chris Marro	58	37	21	63.79%	481				
3	Gene Anderson	36	21	15	58.33%	288				
4	Shawn Hooks	50	27	23	54.00%	372				
5	Ron Wilde	41	22	19	53.66%	331				
6	Mike Price	51	27	24	52.94%	395				
7	Richard Thorp	66	34	32	51.52%	493				

54

24

30

44.44%

394

# Top Gun

9	Randy Church	50	21	29	42.00%	336
10	Jorge Tovar	46	19	27	41.30%	318
11	Jason Ladnier	58	19	39	32.76%	368
12	Cowboy Micheal Brown	49	16	33	32.65%	298
13	Jesse Arnold	43	12	31	27.91%	270
14	Colby Holder	36	10	26	27.78%	230
15	David Price	30	7	23	23.33%	175
16	Bill Peck	55	9	46	16.36%	307

# Top Gun

### **Qualified Females**

D	ivi	ci	01	٦.	Α
$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	IVI	SI	UI	١.	$\overline{}$

Place Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points
1 Rebecca Dial	37	14	23	37.84%	245
Division: B					
Place Players	Played	Won	Lost	AVG	Points
1 Celine Ahern	63	32	31	50.79%	476
2 Susan Church	53	20	33	37.74%	362
3 Jessica Ryan	68	21	47	30.88%	426
4 Joy Wilde	46	11	35	23.91%	278
5 Dayna Ely	43	8	35	18.60%	243